2020-2021 Tuition and Fee Schedule*

Early Childhood

Program	Time	5 days/wk	4 days/wk	3 days/wk	2 days/wk
Buttercups	9:00-12:00				\$7,060
Nursery*	8:30-12:30	\$18,960	\$15,760	\$12,560	
Nursey w/Aftercare	8:30-3:00	\$24,990	\$20,800	\$16,730	
*Single day of Aftercare is	s available for \$2,580				

Kindergarten to Grade 8

P	days/wk 4 days/wk 3 days/v	ys/wk 4 days/wk 3 days/wk 2 day	s/wk 1 day/wk
K	0,510	510	•
K	6,630 \$25,620 \$24,740	\$25,620 \$24,740 \$23,8	20 \$23,060
G	6,280	280	
G	7,110	110	
G	7,360	360	
K G G	6,630 \$25,620 \$24,740 6,280 7,110	\$25,620 \$24,740 \$23,8 280 110	20 \$2

Optional early drop-off at 8:00 a.m. for nursery and kindergarten is available at no additional charge.

Extended Day (daily drop-in rate \$48)

Time	5 days/wk	4 days/wk	3 days/wk	2 days/wk	1 day/wk
Mon to Fri 3:00-6:00	\$7,560	\$6,050	\$4,540	\$3,020	\$1,510
Thursday 1:00-3:00					\$940

Please note: Nursery and kindergarten students who enroll in Aftercare and Extended Day receive a 25% discount on both programs.

Tuition Protection

A tuition protection fee of 2.5% of tuition is required for tuition that is not paid annually. It will be added to the contract.

Payment Plans

Annual Plan Tuition due July 1.

Semi-annual Plan Tuition protection and ½ tuition due July 1; balance due December 1. 10 monthly payments due from July 1-April 1; tuition protection due July 1. Monthly Plan

Requires online signup for automatic debit via FACTS billing.

Fees Deposits

Application Fee	\$50	Holding Deposit – New Students	\$1,500
Late Fee for signed contracts received after April 10	\$200	Holding Deposit – Continuing Students	\$1,000

Due Dates	Holding Deposit	Signed Contract	
New Students	April 10	April 30	
Continuing Students	March 2	April 10	

^{*} Tuition includes materials and trip fees (excluding the 8th grade trip).

^{**} Includes a portion of the 8th grade trip.